
  

 

 

PLEASE POST 

 

HERKIMER COUNTY OFFICES 

2024 LEGAL HOLIDAY LISTING 

 

 

 Monday, January 1, 2024   New Year’s Day 2024   

 Monday, January 15, 2024   Martin Luther King Jr. Day * 

 Monday, February 19, 2024   President’s Day 

 Friday, March 29, 2024   Good Friday 

 Monday, May 27, 2024   Memorial Day 

 Thursday, July 4, 2024   Independence Day   

 Monday, September 2, 2024   Labor Day 

 Monday, October 14, 2024   Columbus Day 

 Tuesday, November 5, 2024   Election Day#  

 Monday, November 11, 2024  Veterans’ Day  

 Thursday, November 28, 2024  Thanksgiving Day 

 Friday, November 29, 2024   Day after Thanksgiving*# 

 Wednesday, December 25, 2024  Christmas Day  

   

* Highway contract employees excluded 

#Deputy Sheriff’s Assoc. employees excluded 

 

 DEPUTY SHERIFFS ASSOC.:  HIGHWAY: 

 1 day for Lincoln’s Birthday   1 day for Lincoln’s Birthday  

 (Monday, February 12, 2024)  (Monday, February 12, 2024)   

       1 day for Christmas Eve  

       (Tuesday, December 24, 2024)  

        

 

PLEASE NOTE:  These dates are subject to change with 

any pending contract negotiations. 


